
I. 
-:\ r• 

\ 

ATlt 

08/01/1 1 

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT or..-No. 57-5Al2-7-3068a 

ADDll.ESS OF PUMlSFS Fox Valley Office Commons Il 
4255 Westbrook Drive, Suite 217/218 
Aurora, Illinois 

TIIlS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between Fox Val.ley I, A Series ofDevelco Investments LLC 

whose address is c/o ACG Management Company 
6400 Shafer Court, Sujte 250 
Rosemont, 1L 60018 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease. 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the coo..~iderations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said 
Lease is amended as folJows: 

The lease is hereby extended for the period July 1, 2011, through June 30, 2013, at a rate of 
$24 per square foot; $4,082 per month in arrears. July 2011 tbrough June 2012 is firm term. 

se remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 

heir names asoflbe aoove date. - - -

Yrescdent 
(WJe) 

(Signature) (11tle) 

• •• I • • I 

(Title) 

. . . . 

Bernita R. Clark 
Real Property Leasing Officer 

(SlgnaJure) (Title) 

USDA DC' ~1171 




